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Day

Topic

Lecturer/s

Sunday, 16.07.23

- ARRIVAL OF PARTICIPANTS -

Monday, 17.07.23
- all day

- evening

Gastrointestinal Tract

Welcome Apéro

Francisco Uzal

On site

Tuesday, 18.07.23

- all day until

15:00 Gastrointestinal Tract Francisco Uzal

-From 15:00 Fish Pathology Heike Schmidt-Posthaus
onwards

Wednesday,

19.07.23 - all day

Fish Pathology

Heike Schmidt-Posthaus

Thursday,
20.07.23

- all day

Urinary Tract

Monika Hilbe, Jaco van der Lugt

Friday, 21.07.23
- all day

- evening

Urinary Tract

ESTP: Career opportunities in
Toxicologic Pathology *

Monika Hilbe, Jaco van der Lugt

Laura Polledo, Johannes
Junginger and Silvia Guionaud

Saturday, 22.07.23

- FREE -

Sunday, 23.07.23
- all day

Mock Examination

Andrea Grone et al.

Monday, 24.07.23
- morning

Mock Examination

Andrea Grone et al.
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-afternoon

Reptile Pathology

Udo Hetzel/Eva Dervas

Tuesday, 25.07.23
- morning

Reptile Pathology

Udo Hetzel/Eva Dervas

- afternoon Marine Mammals Mariano Domingo
Wednesday, ] | . Domi
26.07.23 Marine mammals Mariano Domingo
- all day
Thursday,
27.07.23
New Technologies Vanessa Herder and Lev
- all day Stimmer
-evening Summer School Dinner

Friday, 28.07.23
- all day

Discussion Mock Examination

Andrea Grone et al.

* Friday 21.07.2023: Evening session: Finger food and drinks offered

Suggested General Timetable

8:30-10:30
Coffee break
11:00-13:00

Lunch break: participants will be provided with a list of places at proximity to buy lunch

14:00-16:00
Coffee break
16:30-end

Please note that these times may vary at the discretion of the lecturers.
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Local organising team:

Marian Taulescu
Cornel Catoi

Raluca Marica
Corina Toma
Andrada Negoescu
Pop (lonica) Romelia
Andrei Ungur
Alexandra Morar
Ana Hiruta
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